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Sunday   9:30 am Lanes 1 - 24Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings In Each Division

Year-To-Date Y-T-D Scratch Pins + Last Wk Last Wk
# Team Name WON LOST Pins HDCP WON Lost

American

2 Yankees 101½ 78½ 10140 14010 11 7
10 A's 96 74 12070 13738 7 11

9 Blue Jays 95½ 77½ 7731 13683 12 8
3 Angels 94½ 79½ 11446 13834 8 12
1 Rangers 93½ 81½ 11320 13519 10 6

12 Rays 90½ 86½ 11623 14071 12 7
5 Yankees Staten I 88 84 10933 13567 6 10
4 Mariners 86½ 88½ 7963 13660 10 7
7 Red Sox 84 98 11883 13764 7 12
8 Orioles 80½ 89½ 11599 13420 7 10
6 Twins 70½ 106½ 8458 13669 14 1

11 White Sox 56 119 11251 13414 1 14
National

20 Pirates 113 72 10667 14168 8 11
21 Rockies 111½ 68½ 12053 14195 11 8
14 Mets 110 70 12443 14033 17 1
18 Cubs 92½ 89½ 8359 14116 11 7
16 Braves 88½ 84½ 12034 13558 11 5
19 Cardinals 84½ 83½ 11766 13509 7 11
24 Nationals 82½ 75½ 10800 13800 1 17
15 Phillies 82 91 12412 13414 5 11
17 Marlins 80½ 90½ 11115 13521 11 5
13 Brewers 76 107 10415 13598 11 8
22 Giants 71½ 104½ 12143 13340 5 11
23 Dodgers 69½ 99½ 11396 13424 8 11

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - American

Scratch Game 524 A's 478 Rays 474 Angels
Scratch Series 1387 A's 1310 Rays 1282 Red Sox

Handicap Game 611 A's 567 Angels 565 Rays
Handicap Series 1723 A's 1628 Angels 1571 Rays

Team Division #2 - National
Scratch Game 506 Dodgers 498 Giants 496 Cardinals
Scratch Series 1410 Cardinals 1403 Dodgers 1386 Phillies

Handicap Game 591 Dodgers 573 Marlins 566 Cardinals
Handicap Series 1658 Dodgers 1620 Cardinals 1581 Giants

Men Scratch Game 300 Jeremy Clute 299 Steve Horwedel 279 Zach Strachan
279 Colton Cappiello

Scratch Series 797 Jeremy Clute 776 Colton Cappiello 774 Jim Monroe
Handicap Game 324 Anthony Vanderwerker 317 Steve Horwedel 316 Brian McKenna

316 Connor Stoliker 316 Jeremy Clute
Handicap Series 909 Jim Monroe 855 Steve Horwedel 853 Anthony Vanderwerker

Women Scratch Game 266 Karen Stoliker 258 Nicole Cappiello 257 Jen Denny
Scratch Series 732 Jen Denny 696 Nicole Cappiello 677 Danielle Denny

Handicap Game 320 Karen Stoliker 313 Sammi Kirker 301 Felicia Schmitt
Handicap Series 881 Felicia Schmitt 827 Karen Stoliker 822 Nicole Cappiello

Average List of Regular Team Members

BLS-2022/AS 34.03.08 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.03.08 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.03.08 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.03.08 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.03.08 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.03.08 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.03.08 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.03.08 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.03.08 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard Bowl4/3/2022  12:39 pm  Page 1 of 3



M.L.B.4/3/2022    Week 10 of 14 Page 2

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

64 Steve Horwedel 6801 30 226.70 690 656
55 Zach Gravell 3359 15 223.93 673 654
84 Colton Cappiello 6646 30 221.53 680 646
45 Zach Strachan 6562 30 218.73 665 631
58 Bob Collins 5811 27 215.22 669 638
33 Jim Monroe 5755 27 213.15 665 634
26 Mike Scaccia 2557 12 213.08 653 637
19 Justin Rising 6363 30 212.10 666 632

1 Danielle Denny 6309 30 210.30 654 620
82 Jeremy Clute 4993 24 208.04 650 622
27 John Gross 6230 30 207.67 634 600
52 Connor Stoliker 6077 30 202.57 622 588
12 Todd Hanley 6049 30 201.63 617 583

115 Felicia Schmitt 4191 21 199.57 609 584
28 Jen Denny 5388 27 199.56 612 581
10 Lloyd Denny 5923 30 197.43 611 577

9 Kiera Blais 5271 27 195.22 609 578
25 Lori Jones 4077 21 194.14 603 578
43 Devin Atkinson 5238 27 194.00 612 581
54 Bill Liberatore 5224 27 193.48 596 565

114 Nicole Cappiello 5797 30 193.23 605 571
29 Travis Boisclair 5166 27 191.33 594 563
41 Lin Collins 5740 30 191.33 596 562

48 Don Sommers 5737 30 191.23 599 565
57 Del Atkinson 5725 30 190.83 578 544
32 Anthony Vanderwerker 5136 27 190.22 594 563

2 Mike Schmitt 3925 21 186.90 563 538
17 Karen Stoliker 5546 30 184.87 559 525
30 John Liberatore 5529 30 184.30 576 542
95 Cam McKenna 5472 30 182.40 567 533
22 Vince Ballester 4768 27 176.59 542 511
59 Suzanne Wendolski 5215 30 173.83 527 493
21 George Kirker 4657 27 172.48 533 502
24 George Erfurt 5037 30 167.90 507 473

5 Jim Gulneck 5011 30 167.03 533 499
51 Cathy Denny 324 2 162.00 491 485
34 Brian McKenna 4166 27 154.30 484 453
39 Mary Jane Hanley 2240 15 149.33 460 441

3 George Gross 4403 30 146.77 448 414
37 Jeramy Dunn 4296 30 143.20 456 422
38 Mike Hanley 2108 15 140.53 430 411
44 Sammi Kirker 3907 30 130.23 416 382
56 Shelby Horwedel 3866 30 128.87 391 357
50 Nick Wendolski 3824 30 127.47 400 366
36 Laura Dunn 3441 28 122.89 372 340
23 Jessicia Erfurt 3322 30 110.73 341 307

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Rangers

5 Jim Gulneck 136 189 140 465 5011 30 167 234 593 287 782 165
1 Danielle Denny 205 233 198 636 6309 30 210 236 677 263 763 201

2 - Yankees
3 George Gross 143 131 166 440 4403 30 146 211 516 314 790 143

48 Don Sommers 150 269 200 619 5737 30 191 269 619 310 742 185
3 - Angels

2 Mike Schmitt 167 205 204 576 3925 21 186 237 615 283 747 196
115 Felicia Schmitt 157 182 244 583 4191 21 199 256 656 301 881 198

4 - Mariners
36 Laura Dunn 121 97 130 348 3441 28 122 166 430 274 754 ___
37 Jeramy Dunn 131 122 169 422 4296 30 143 187 479 271 734 ___

5 - Yankees Staten I
51 Cathy Denny i172 i172 i172 516 324 2 bk172 162 324 220 440 172
10 Lloyd Denny 159 195 188 542 5923 30 197 247 684 282 789 197

6 - Twins
38 Mike Hanley a130 a130 a130 390 2108 15 140 182 476 287 791 125
39 Mary Jane Hanley a139 a139 a139 417 2240 15 149 200 515 287 776 145

7 - Red Sox
25 Lori Jones 193 210 204 607 4077 21 194 237 629 283 786 190
26 Mike Scaccia a203 a203 a203 609 2557 12 213 247 670 274 751 219

8 - Orioles
41 Lin Collins 204 204 182 590 5740 30 191 246 651 296 775 174
43 Devin Atkinson 155 199 166 520 5238 27 194 258 653 289 785 186

9 - Blue Jays
50 Nick Wendolski 154 135 115 404 3824 30 127 164 429 262 744 130
44 Sammi Kirker 149 141 144 434 3907 30 130 210 437 313 746 127

10 - A's
32 Anthony Vanderwerker 269 189 182 640 5136 27 190 278 715 324 853 195
33 Jim Monroe 193 192 162 547 5755 27 213 266 774 311 909 211
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

11 - White Sox
30 John Liberatore 194 135 161 490 5529 30 184 246 664 285 769 181
54 Bill Liberatore 144 185 154 483 5224 27 193 246 703 281 808 176

12 - Rays
17 Karen Stoliker 236 194 178 608 5546 30 184 266 665 320 827 171
52 Connor Stoliker 217 237 203 657 6077 30 202 266 657 316 771 212

13 - Brewers
21 George Kirker 162 158 176 496 4657 27 172 213 571 272 754 168
22 Vince Ballester 179 158 177 514 4768 27 176 209 577 262 721 182

14 - Mets
114 Nicole Cappiello 226 258 212 696 5797 30 193 258 696 300 822 179

84 Colton Cappiello 221 208 227 656 6646 30 221 279 776 292 815 213
15 - Phillies

12 Todd Hanley 193 207 215 615 6049 30 201 256 704 282 756 204
19 Justin Rising 183 172 180 535 6363 30 212 277 708 288 741 219

16 - Braves
95 Cam McKenna 184 151 152 487 5472 30 182 244 659 292 803 180
45 Zach Strachan 258 223 206 687 6562 30 218 279 726 287 736 213

17 - Marlins
34 Brian McKenna 151 174 144 469 4166 27 154 238 516 316 750 167
55 Zach Gravell i223 i223 i223 669 3359 15 223 277 768 285 792 232

18 - Cubs
23 Jessicia Erfurt 90 126 124 340 3322 30 110 152 372 280 756 ___
24 George Erfurt 165 206 156 527 5037 30 167 213 546 283 741 ___

19 - Cardinals
29 Travis Boisclair 201 174 159 534 5166 27 191 248 678 296 822 ___
28 Jen Denny 235 210 206 651 5388 27 199 257 732 279 798 ___

20 - Pirates
56 Shelby Horwedel 137 148 101 386 3866 30 128 156 441 263 753 ___
64 Steve Horwedel 246 244 200 690 6801 30 226 299 763 317 855 225

21 - Rockies
9 Kiera Blais 246 192 177 615 5271 27 195 246 653 290 785 177

27 John Gross 194 160 235 589 6230 30 207 243 670 270 769 195
22 - Giants

57 Del Atkinson 224 171 162 557 5725 30 190 268 687 299 785 194
58 Bob Collins 204 186 192 582 5811 27 215 278 703 309 796 199

23 - Dodgers
59 Suzanne Wendolski 126 189 186 501 5215 30 173 221 606 281 813 180
82 Jeremy Clute a198 a198 a198 594 4993 24 208 300 797 316 845 229

24 - Nationals
31 VACANT v180 v180 v180 540 0 0 180 0 0 ___
35 VACANT v180 v180 v180 540 0 0 180 0 0 ___

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24 Playoff  Scores count
Next Week { Roll-Off
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